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 اعضاي شوراي مرکزي 
 

یف
رد

 

 همراه تلفن و فکس استان نام و نام خانوادگی

1 
2 
3 

 رضا وثوقی کردکندي
 عطاءاله هاشمی

   محمدباقر بی پروا
 شرقیآذربایجان 

43312665-041 
34407170-041 
 

09143116332 
09144155398 
09143911069 

4 
5 

 ناصر کریمی دهبکري 
 غربیآذربایجان  هدایت فلاحت 

  42535336 -044 
 044-33434184و 33434185

09143442624 
09141452554 

 09144523275  اردبیل  صالح بهراد 6
7 
8 

 محمد صادقی 
 09131189039 031-32681629 اصفهان علی رضایی ورزنه

09133125311 

9 
10 

 محمد محدث نیا 
 بوشهر زارعیحسین 

 
 07733554731و07733554797

 
09171717785 

 09123146805 09123707925 - 65240535 تهران اکبر بهنود  11
 09131833768   و بختیاري چهارمحال سیدطاهر نوربخش  12
13 
 

 09151840359 22352103058-22384423058 شمالیخراسان  شیردل نیازي

14 
15 
16 

 رییسیهادیزاده  غلامحسین
 فرامرزي  سلیمان
 خادم الرضا مهدي

 خراسان 
 رضوي

 09155133007 
09151826883 
09151282073 

17 
18 

 سید فاضل شرفی 
 خوزستان سید محمد هاشمی 

 09168079674 
09161190157 

 09121411462  02433446092-02433445572 زنجان نازخند صبحی  19
20 
 

 09122310496 23353775210ـ 02335377246 سمنان محمد حسین حلاجیان 

21 
22 

 محمدگل ساربانی 
 سیستان و بلوچستان محمدعلی نورزائی

22180232-054-09017397661 
23- 35338826-054-35334440 -054 

 

09151962606 
09155470912 

23 
24 

 زارع  حبیب اله 
 فارس سید حسنعلی ضیغمی 

32231593-071 
32231593-071 

09173144131 
9171911018 
 

25 
 09121518166 025-36704318 قم مومنعلی  

اعضاى شوراى مرکزى


